() SBMbank

SBM Bank (Mauritius) Limited Indian Operations”

Leverage Ratio

*SBM Bank (Mauritius) Limited Indian Operation is now amalgamated with SBM Bank (India) Limited
as per the Wholly Owned Subsidary Scheme of RBI with effect from December 1, 2018




Leverage Ratio

||| SBM bank

Tier | Capital

Exposure Measure

Leverage Ratio

5058.474

17984.19

28.13%

4670.5

20627.6

22.64%

3623.214

22866.70621

15.84%
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