

## SBM Bank (Mauritius) Limited Indian Operations\*

## Leverage Ratio

\*SBM Bank (Mauritius) Limited Indian Operation is now amalgamated with SBM Bank (India) Limited as per the Wholly Owned Subsidary Scheme of RBI with effect from December 1, 2018



	Rs in Mn		
	Mar-16	Mar-17	Mar-18
Tier I Capital	5058.474	4670.5	3623.214
Exposure Measure	17984.19	20627.6	22866.70621
Leverage Ratio	28.13%	22.64%	15.84%

Confidential Document Page 2